

The Chronic Granulomatous Disorder Society PO Box 454 Dartford DA1 9PE 0800 987 8988 hello@cgdsociety.org www.cgdsociety.org



## **CGD Society**

## Virgin Money Virtual London Marathon 2021 Application form.

Thank you so much for your interest in applying for a place to run for CGD Society in the 2021 Virtual London Marathon.

We are delighted you have chosen to run for our charity. Your support will make a real difference to families and individuals effected by CGD. We have limited places available and so we would be grateful if you could take a moment to complete this short form to help us select our final cyclists. Please return this form to <u>events@cgdsociety.org</u> or alternatively to PO Box 454, Dartford, DA1 9PE as soon as possible.

Thank you so much and we look forward to welcoming you to our team!

Personal Details (Please use CAPITAL LETTERS)
Title
(Mr/Mrs/Ms/Miss/Dr/Other)NameName
Address
Postcode
E-mail
address

Daytime
TelephoneMobile
Date of Birth (DOB)
Occupation
Company
Work phone
Twitter handle Facebook profile
Linked In Instagram

Do you have any existing medical conditions of which we should be aware?

Do you have any personal affiliation with the work of CGD Society?

Have you previously engaged in any fundraising on behalf CGD Society?

If you are employed, does your company offer match funding?

To ensure we cover the cost of your Virtual London Marathon place and raise funds towards the work of CGD Society, we ask you to raise a minimum of £150. How do you plan to raise this amount?

Would you like to be sent a fundraising pack including a CGD Society running vest or t-shirt?

What size running vest/t-shirt would you like? (Delete as appropriate)

- XS M XL
- S L XXL

## **DECLARATION OF FUNDRAISING INTENT FOR EVENT PARTICIPANTS**

I, ....., agree that as a runner who is supporting CGD Society in the Virgin Marathon Virtual London Marathon, I will abide by the following terms and conditions:

- 1. I understand that I am to raise a minimum of £150 to help to raise funds towards the work of the CGD Society.
- 2. Once I have a confirmed place for the charity, I accept that CGD Society is authorised to contact me about my fundraising activity through various means.
- 3. I will inform the CGD Society team of any fundraising pages I create using Virgin Money Giving to raise funds for them to share with the CGD community. Fundraising page can be set up from this link <u>https://uk.virginmoneygiving.com/giving/</u>

## **EVENT PARTICIPATION**

- 1. I agree to take part solely and exclusively for CGD Society, registered charity number 1143049, unless agreed beforehand with the charity.
- 2. I understand that I have a responsibility for ensuring my own fitness and health to participate in the event and will honestly declare all medical details below.
- 3. In the event that I am unable to compete, I will inform a member of the CGD Society team as soon as possible.
- 4. I have read and understood the above and accept these terms and conditions.

Name (Block Capitals):


Signature:.....Date:.....